06127

REGULATED ASBESTOS MATERIAL: EPA WASTE SHIPMENT RECORD

RQ, Waste, Asbestos, 9, NA2212, PGIII

CLEVELAND TRENCHER 20100 ST CLAIR CLEVELAND, OH 1105205	Owner's name SARY THOMAS, TI 71 COTTER AVE AURON. OH		Owner's telephone number
2. Operator's name and address PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO. 5500 Old Brecksville Road. Independence, Ohio 44131			Operators's telephone number 216) 642 6040
3. Waste disposal site (WDS) name, mailing address manery a enterpress of 2000 Minery a RD TAYNES BURG, OH 44688	is, and physical site location		VDS phone number
4. Name, and address of responsible agency (Local CLEVELAND DIV OF AIR, 73 ERIEV  5. Description of materials		, OH	7. Total quantity
ACM BUILDING DE	BRIS / D.	Type VMPSTEA	20 YARD
8. Special handling instructions and additional info EMERGENCY CONTACT: PRECISION  9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby dec proper shipping name and are classified, packed, m according to applicable international and government	N ENVIRONMENTAL (216) 6 clare that the contents of this consign narked and labeled, and are in all res ent regulations	ment are fully and	
Printed/typed name Title	PERVISOR	-	
Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of readdress and telephone no	materials)		Date (M/DD/YY)
10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of r Address and telephone no  Andrew Bracet  Printed/typed name  Title	materials)	ER.	Date (M/DD/YY)  Date (M/DD/YY)
10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of r	materials)	ER. NOZ OH	21 0
10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of raddress and telephone no  Adverso Brown Title  11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of raddress and telephone no  Mibe Brown Drown Drow	materials)	ER. NOR OH	P. 24.11

Precision - White

Transporter - Yellow

Unloading Area Pink

h: 330-866-3436 ax: 330-866-3488	Precision Er	wirenmental Company	Time	10:36:05 AM
Customer#	224	Gross Weight	6740	00
Transporter	Cooper Disposal	Tare Weight	3210	30
Truck Type:	20 cuyd Roll-off	Net Weight (tons):	17.6	5
Truck License #	1718	Volume Recieved(yards):		20
Location	OH, Cleveland	Waste Type	Friable A	Spesios
Generator	Cleveland Trencher	Minerva Job #	200	00
ME REPIP 0.#	ydh			
Accepted	Vas If No, this mat	erial was rejected for the following reas	sons.	

# PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO.

PRECISION LINVINOINIVIER TO REGULATED ASBESTOS MATERIAL: EPA WASTE SHIPMENT RECORD

PO Waste Ashestos. 9, NA2212, PGIII

				V (001
	CLEVELAND TRENCHER 20100 ST CLAIR	Owner's name SARY IHOMAS, 71 DOTTER AV AURON, OH		Owner's telephone number 830 - 752 - 7377
G E N E	2. Operator's name and address PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO. 5500 Old Brecksville Road. Independence, Ohio 44131			Operators's telephone number (216) 642 6040
R A T O R	3. Waste disposal site (WDS) name, mailing address, and physi MINERVA ENTERPRISES 9000 MINERVA RD WAYNESDURG, CM 44688	ical site location		WDS phone number 230 – 256 – 3435
	4. Name, and address of responsible agency (Local, District or CLEVELAND DIV OF AIR, 75 ERIEVIEW PL	ANA, CLEVELA	ND, OH	7 Total availibre
	5. Description of materials	6. Con Number	tainers Type	7 Total quantity cubic meters or cubic yards
	ACM BUILDING DEBRIS	1	DUMPSTER	ZOYARDS
	8. Special handling instructions and additional information EMERGENCY CONTACT: PRECISION ENVIRO  9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that the proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked and le according to applicable international and government regulation.    Superulation	e contents of this con abeled, and are in all	signment are fully an	
T R A N S P O	10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of materials) Address and telephone no  STEVEN FUNEL TIME Printed/typed name	Signature	ACCO NCER	9/19/11 Date (M/DD/YY)
R T E R	11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of materials) Address and telephone no  Address and telephone no  Printed(Typed name  Title	Signatur	1 Baye	Q-34-// Date (M/DD/YY)
W A S T E	12. Discrepancy indication space			
S I T E	13. Waste disposal site owner or operator. Certification of rece	eipt of asbestos mater	rials by this manifest	except as noted in item  O A 4 1 1  Date (M/DD/YY)
Pred	cision White Transporter - Yellow	Unlgadi	ng Area - Pink	Project Site - Gol

MINERVA ENTERPI 3000 Minerva Rd. P.O. Waynesburg, OH 44888 Ph. 330-888-3435 Fax. 330-888-3488	Box 709	Customer Name Environmental Company	Ticket # Data: Time	248011 09/24/2011 10:39:38 AM
Customer#	224	Gross Weight	639	00.
Transportair	Cooper Disposal	Tara Weight	329	00
Тлиск Тура	20 cuyd Roll-off	Nat Weight(tons):	15	.5
Truck License #	06	Volume Recieved(yards):		20
Location	OH, Claveland	Waste Type:	Friable	Asbestos
Generator	Cleveland Trencher	Minerva Job #	20	00
ME REP/P.O.#	ydh			
Accepted	Yas If No, this i	material was rejected for the following rea	sons.	
Driver I certify that all that County/ohio EPA sp		Minery a Enterprises Represen This certifies that the waste specific disposed of in accordance with all I	ed on this ticket	has been properly

PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO.
REGULATED ASBESTOS MATERIAL: EPA WASTE SHIPMENT RECORD
PO Waste. Ashestos. 9, NA2212, PGIII 248075

1. Work site name and mailing address	Owner's name	Owner's telephone number
LEVELAND TRENCHER	GARY THOMAS, TRUS	TES 330-762-7377
20100 ST CLAIR	71 COTTER AVE	j e
CLEVELAND, OH	AKRON, OH	
11.05205		
2. Operator's name and address PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO. 5500 Old Brecksville Road. Independence, Ohio 44131		Operators's telephone numbe (216) 642 6040
3. Waste disposal site (WDS) name, mailing MINERVA ENTERPRISES 9000 MINERVA RD NATNESBURG, OH 44688	ng address, and physical site location	<b>WDS phone number</b> 330 -866 -3435
4. Name, and address of responsible agen	cy (Local, District or EPA office where notification	
	6. Containers	7 Total quantity
5. Description of materials	Number	Type cubic meters or cubic yard
ACM BUILDING	DEBRIS 1 DU	HASTER YOYARDS
8. Special handling instructions and addi	tional information	
	tional information CCISION ENVIRONMENTAL (216) 642-	5040
		5040
EMERGENCY CONTACT PRE  9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I h proper shipping name and are classified, p	CISION ENVIRONMENTAL (216) 642-6  ereby declare that the contents of this consignments of the contents of the consignments of the consignments of the contents of the consignments of the contents of the consignments of the contents of the	it are fully and accurately described above b
emergency contact pre 9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I h proper shipping name and are classified, p according to applicable international and	ereby declare that the contents of this consignment oacked, marked and labeled, and are in all respects government regulations	it are fully and accurately described above b
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I h proper shipping name and are classified, p according to applicable international and	ccision environmental (216) 642-0  tereby declare that the contents of this consignment backed, marked and labeled, and are in all respects government regulations	it are fully and accurately described above b
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I h proper shipping name and are classified, p according to applicable international and  KENNY YATES Printed/typed name	ccision environmental (216) 642-6  ereby declare that the contents of this consignment packed, marked and labeled, and are in all respects government regulations  SUPFRVISON Signature	it are fully and accurately described above b
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I h proper shipping name and are classified, p according to applicable international and the printed/typed name  10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of respectively)	ccision environmental (216) 642-6  ereby declare that the contents of this consignment packed, marked and labeled, and are in all respects government regulations  SUPFRVISON Signature	it are fully and accurately described above b
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I h proper shipping name and are classified, p according to applicable international and  KENNY YATES Printed/typed name	ccision environmental (216) 642-6  ereby declare that the contents of this consignment packed, marked and labeled, and are in all respects government regulations  SUPFRVISON Signature	it are fully and accurately described above b
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I h proper shipping name and are classified, p according to applicable international and  KENNY YATES  Printed/typed name  10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of re	ccision environmental (216) 642-6  ereby declare that the contents of this consignment packed, marked and labeled, and are in all respects government regulations  SUPFRVISON  Title  Signature  ecceipt of materials)	it are fully and accurately described above b
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I h proper shipping name and are classified, p according to applicable international and	ccision environmental (216) 642-6  ereby declare that the contents of this consignment packed, marked and labeled, and are in all respects government regulations  SUPFRVISON Title  Signature  Ecceipt of materials)	at are fully and accurately described above be in proper condition for transport by highway and the management of the ma
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I h proper shipping name and are classified, p according to applicable international and	ccision environmental (216) 642-0  tereby declare that the contents of this consignment packed, marked and labeled, and are in all respects government regulations  SUPFRISON  Title  Signature  Signature ANGER	Date (M/DD/YY)
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I h proper shipping name and are classified, p according to applicable international and  KENNY YATES  Printed/typed name  10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of re Address and telephone no	ccision environmental (216) 642-0  tereby declare that the contents of this consignment packed, marked and labeled, and are in all respects government regulations  SUPFRISON  Title  Signature  Signature ANGER	Date (M/DD/YY)
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I h proper shipping name and are classified, p according to applicable international and    Frank	ccision environmental (216) 642-0  tereby declare that the contents of this consignment packed, marked and labeled, and are in all respects government regulations  SUPFRISON  Title  Signature  Signature ANGER	Date (M/DD/YY)
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I h proper shipping name and are classified, p according to applicable international and    FNN YATES   Printed/typed name  10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of re Address and telephone no  Printed/typed name  11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of re Address and telephone no	ccision environmental (216) 642-0  tereby declare that the contents of this consignment packed, marked and labeled, and are in all respects government regulations  SUFFRUSON Title  Ecceipt of materials)  HIRTZ BROS Signature ANGER  Ecceipt of materials)	Date (M/DD/YY)
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I h proper shipping name and are classified, p according to applicable international and  ENNY SATES  Printed/typed name  10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of re Address and telephone no  Printed/typed name  11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of re Address and telephone no	ccision environmental (216) 642-0  ereby declare that the contents of this consignment packed, marked and labeled, and are in all respects government regulations  SUPFRUISON Title  Ecceipt of materials)  KURTZ BROS  Signature  Signature ANAR  Ecceipt of materials)	Date (M/DD/YY)
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I h proper shipping name and are classified, p according to applicable international and    FNN	ccision environmental (216) 642-0  tereby declare that the contents of this consignment packed, marked and labeled, and are in all respects government regulations  SUFFRUSON Title  Ecceipt of materials)  HIRTZ BROS Signature ANGER  Ecceipt of materials)	Date (M/DD/YY)
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I h proper shipping name and are classified, p according to applicable international and  ENNY SATES  Printed/typed name  10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of re Address and telephone no  Printed/typed name  11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of re Address and telephone no	ccision environmental (216) 642-0  tereby declare that the contents of this consignment packed, marked and labeled, and are in all respects government regulations  SUFFRUSON Title  Ecceipt of materials)  HIRTZ BROS Signature ANGER  Ecceipt of materials)	Date (M/DD/YY)
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I h proper shipping name and are classified, p according to applicable international and  ENNY SATES  Printed/typed name  10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of re Address and telephone no  Printed/typed name  11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of re Address and telephone no	ccision environmental (216) 642-0  tereby declare that the contents of this consignment packed, marked and labeled, and are in all respects government regulations  SUFFRUSON Title  Ecceipt of materials)  HIRTZ BROS Signature ANGER  Ecceipt of materials)	Date (M/DD/YY)
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I h proper shipping name and are classified, p according to applicable international and  ENNY SATES  Printed/typed name  10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of re Address and telephone no  Printed/typed name  11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of re Address and telephone no	ccision environmental (216) 642-0  tereby declare that the contents of this consignment packed, marked and labeled, and are in all respects government regulations  SUFFRUSON Title  Ecceipt of materials)  HIRTZ BROS Signature ANGER  Ecceipt of materials)	Date (M/DD/YY)
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I h proper shipping name and are classified, p according to applicable international and  KENNY YATES  Printed/typed name  10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of re Address and telephone no  Printed/typed name  11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of re Address and telephone no  Printed/typed name  12. Discrepancy indication space	ereby declare that the contents of this consignment packed, marked and labeled, and are in all respects government regulations  SUFFRUSON Title  Ecceipt of materials)  MINITERED  Signature  Signature  Signature  Signature  Signature  Signature  Signature	Date (M/DD/YY)  Date (M/DD/YY)
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I h proper shipping name and are classified, p according to applicable international and  KENNY YATES  Printed/typed name  10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of re Address and telephone no  Printed/typed name  11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of re Address and telephone no  Printed/typed name  12. Discrepancy indication space	ccision environmental (216) 642-0  tereby declare that the contents of this consignment packed, marked and labeled, and are in all respects government regulations  SUFFRUSON Title  Ecceipt of materials)  HIRTZ BROS Signature ANGER  Ecceipt of materials)	Date (M/DD/YY)  Date (M/DD/YY)
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I h proper shipping name and are classified, p according to applicable international and  KENNY YATES  Printed/typed name  10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of re Address and telephone no  Printed/typed name  11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of re Address and telephone no  Printed/typed name  12. Discrepancy indication space	ereby declare that the contents of this consignment packed, marked and labeled, and are in all respects government regulations  SUFFRUSON Title  Ecceipt of materials)  MINITERED  Signature  Signature  Signature  Signature  Signature  Signature  Signature	Date (M/DD/YY)  Date (M/DD/YY)
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I h proper shipping name and are classified, p according to applicable international and  KENNY YATES  Printed/typed name  10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of re Address and telephone no  Printed/typed name  11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of re Address and telephone no  Printed/typed name  12. Discrepancy indication space	ereby declare that the contents of this consignment packed, marked and labeled, and are in all respects government regulations  SUFFRUSON Title  Ecceipt of materials)  MINITERED  Signature  Signature  Signature  Signature  Signature  Signature  Signature	Date (M/DD/YY)  Date (M/DD/YY)

ERVA ENTERPI Minerva Rd. P O. nesburg, OH 44699 330-998-3436 330-998-3499	Box 709	Customer Name Environmental Company	Ticket #: Date: Time:	248075 09/27/2011 7:54:41 AM
Customer#	224	Gross Weight	86300	
Transporterr	Ohio Bulk	Tara Weight.	31500	
Truck Type:	40 cuyd Roll-off	Nat Weight(tons)	27.4	
Truck License #	L1755	Volume Recieved(yards)	40	
Location	OH, Euclid	Waste Type	Fnable Asb	estos
Ganarator	Former Claveland	Minerya Job #	ave*euclid,ch*f-ac	
ME REP/P 0#	kil			
Accepted	Yes If No, this i	naterial was rejected for the following	reasons.	
Diwar 2	m	Minery a Enterprises Repre	sentative:	Late
County/onio EPA sp	arials meet Stark	This certifies that the waste spe disposed of in accordance with	scified on this ticket ha	s been properly

# PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO.

REGULATED ASBESTOS MATERIAL: EPA WASTE SHIPMENT RECORD

RQ, Waste, Asbestos, 9, NA2212, PGIII Z48 05

	1. Work site name and mailing address FORMER CLEVELAND TRENCHER 20100 ST CLAIR AVE EUGLID, DH 1105205	Owner's name SARY THOMAS, '1 COTTER AV AKRON, OH 44	E	Owner's telephone number 330 -752 - 7377
G E N E R	2. Operator's name and address PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO. 5500 Old Brecksville Road. Independence, Ohio 44131			Operators's telephone number (216) 642 6040
A T O R	3. Waste disposal site (WDS) name, mailing address, and phys MINERVA ENTERPRISES 2000 MINERVA ED MAYNESBURG, OH 44688	ical site location	8	WDS phone number 330 –866 –3435
	4. Name, and address of responsible agency (Local, District or	EPA office where r	notification was sent)	
	5. Description of materials	6. Co Number	ontainers Type	7 Total quantity cubic meters or cubic yards
	ACM BUILDING DEBRIS	/	DUMPSTER	40 /ARDS
i		*		
	8. Special handling instructions and additional information EMERGENCY CONTACT PRECISION ENVIRO	ONMENTAL (21	[6] 642-6040	
	9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that th proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked and I according to applicable international and government regulation	abeled, and are in a ons		
	Printed/typed name SUPERVI	SOR Signature	7/60	Date (M/DD/YY)
T R A	10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of materials) Address and telephone no			
N S P O	Angel Nuzo Driver Title	Signature	Burgo	9-15-11 Date (M/DD/YY)
R T E	11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of materials) Address and telephone no		NOER RD IDBNGE OH 4413	
R	Printed/typed name DRIVER Title	Signature	<u></u>	
W A S T E	12. Discrepancy indication space			
S	13. Waste disposal site owner or operator. Certification of reco	eipt of asbestos mat	erials by this manifest	except as noted in item
T E	Printed/typed name Title	Signature	dum _	9 27 U Date (M/DD/Y)

Precision · White

Transporter Yellow

Unloading Area · Pink

i00 Mina aynasbi n: 330-Bi	A ENTERPRIVE Rd. P.O. urg, OH 44688 36-3435 368-3468	Box 709	Customer			Ticket # Date: Time:	248105 09/27/2011 12:08:41 PM
	Customer #	224			Gross Weight	680	000
	Transporterr	Ohio Bulk			Tare Weight	319	900
	Truck Type:	40 cuyd Roll-off			Net Weight(tons)	18	.05
Truci	c License #	523		Volu	ma Raciavad(yards)		40
	Location	QH, Euclid			Waste Type:	Friable	Asbestos
ME	Generator REP/P.O.#	Former Cleveland			Minerva Job #	ave*euclid.oh*f	-ac
	Accepted	Yes If No	, this material wa	а гаді	scted for the following	reasons.	
Driver L certifi Count	1	inals meet tank	This	cartif	wa Enterprises Repre les that the waste spe of in accordance with	cified on this ticke	

06143

Box

REGULATED ASBESTOS MATERIAL: EPA WASTE SHIPMENT RECORD RQ, Waste, Asbestos, 9, NA2212, PGIII

	1. Work site name and mailing address CLEVELAND TRENCHER 20100 ST CLAIR CLEVELAND, OB 1105205	Owner's name SARY THOMAS 71 COTTER A AKRON, OH		Owner's telephone number
GENER	2. Operator's name and address PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO. 5500 Old Brecksville Road. Independence, Ohio 44131			Operators's telephone number (216) 642 6040
A T O R	3. Waste disposal site (WDS) name, mailing address, and phys MINERVA ENTERPRISES 9000 MINERVA RD TAYNESDURG, OH 44688	sical site location		WDS phone number 330 -866 -3435
	4. Name, and address of responsible agency (Local, District or CLEVELAND DIV OF AIR, 75 ERIEVIEW PL	EPA office where AAAA, CLEVEL	notification was sent) AND , OR	
	5. Description of materials		ontainers	7 Total quantity
		Number	Туре	cubic meters or cubic yards
	ACM BUILDING DEBRIS		OUMPSTER	70 YCL
H		× × × × × × × × × × × × × × × × × × ×	-	
	8. Special handling instructions and additional information EMERGENCY CONTACT. PRECISION ENVIRO	ONMENTAL (2	16) 642-6040	
	9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that the proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked and according to applicable international and government regulation.    KENNY   YATES   SUPERVIS   Printed/typed name   Title	labeled, and are in a		
T R	10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of materials)	Signature		Date (MDD/11)
A N S P	Address and telephone no  EFRAIN GON 74LCZ  Printed/typed name  Address and telephone no	Signamo	me Ingel	9 20-// Date (M/DD/XX)
O R T E	11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of materials) Address and telephone no		\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	
R	PATRICIK J. MCDERMOTT DIRI Printed/typed name	UER Signature	Lus	- 9-26-11 Date (M/DD/YY)
W A S T E	12. Discrepancy indication space	1.000		
S I T E	13. Waste disposal site owner or operator. Certification of rec	eipt of asbestos ma	terials by this manifest	except as noted in item  Date [M/DD/YY)

Precision · White

Transporter · Yellow

Unloading Area - Pink

MINERVA ENTERPRISES, IN Ticket # 248044 9000 Minarya Rd. P.O. Box 709 Date: 09/28/2011 Waynesburg, OH 44689 Customer Name Tima 9:28:44 AM Ph. 330-868-3435 Precision Environmental Company Fax: 330-686-3468 Customer # 224 Gross Weight 44660 Transporterr Ohio Bulk Tare Weight: 38200 Truck Type: 40 cuyd Roll-off Net Weight@ons): 3.23 Volume Recieved(yards) Truck License & 523 40 Location. Waste Type OH, Cleveland Friable Asbestos Minerva Job # Generator ave euclid on f-ac Cleveland Trencher ME REP/P 0.# Accepted If No, this material was rejected for the following reasons. Yes DIME Minarya Enterprisas Representativa: I certify that all meterials meet Stark County/ohio EPA specifications. This certifies that the waste specified on this ticket has been properly disposed of in accordance with all local, state and federal regulations

#### REGULATED ASBESTOS MATERIAL: EPA WASTE SHIPMENT RECORD

RQ, Waste, Asbestos, 9, NA2212, PGIII

	1. Work site name and mailing address CLEVELAND TRENCHER 20100 ST CLAIR CLEVELAND, OH 1105205	Owner's name SARY THOMAS, 71 COTTER AV AMRON, OH		Owner's telephone number
G E N E R	2. Operator's name and address PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO. 5500 Old Brecksville Road. Independence, Ohio 44131		***	Operators's telephone number (216) 642 6040
A T O R	3. Waste disposal site (WDS) name, mailing address, and phys MINERVA ENTERPRISES 9000 MINERVA RD WAYNESDURG, OH 44688	sical site location		WDS phone number 330 –866 -3438
i i	4. Name, and address of responsible agency (Local, District of LIEVELAND DIV OF AIR, 75 ERIEVIEW BL	r EPA office where n	otification was sent)	
	f D to the first the	6. Co	ntainers	7. Total quantity
	5. Description of materials	Number	Туре	cubic meters or cubic yards
	ACM BUILDING DERRIS	1	<b>DUMPSTER</b>	40 YARD
	77			
	8. Special handling instructions and additional information EMERGENCY CONTACT: PRECISION ENVIRO	ONMENTAL (21	6) 642-6040	
1	OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that the proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked and according to applicable international and government regulation.	labeled, and are in al	nsignment are fully and respects in proper co	nd accurately described above by budition for transport by highway
	Printed/typed name /ATIES SUPERVIS	Signature	7/20	Date (M/DD/YY)
T R A	10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of materials) Address and telephone no		SI	
N S P	Printed/typed name Saxto Dievus	MIRTZ B	RCS DE	7.2):// Date (M/DD/YY)
O R T E	11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of materials) Address and telephone no	D TENER	<u>Lake, ork</u>	
R	PATRICKS MEDERNOTT DRIVE	R Signature	\ <del>-</del>	Pace (M/DD/YY)
W A S T E	12. Discrepancy indication space			
s	13. Waste disposal site owner or operator. Certification of rec	eipt of asbestos mate	erials by this manifest	except as noted in item
T E	Printed/typed name Title	Signature	lune	9/26/11 Date (M/DD/YY)



MINERVA ENTERPRISES, IN 9000 Minerva Rd. P O. Box 709 Waynesburg, OH 44688 Ph. 330-868-3435 Fax: 330-868-3488	Customer Name Pracision Environmental Company	Ticket # 248059 Date: 09/26/2011 Time: 1:41:46 PM	
Customer # 224	Gross Waight	74300	
Transporter. Ohio Bulk	Tara Weight:	32500	
Truck Type: 40 cuyd Rol	off Net Weight(tons).	20.9	
Truck License # 523	Volume Recieved(yards):	40	
Location OH, Clavela	Waste Type:	Friable Asbestos	
Generator Claveland Tr	ancher Minarya Job #	ave"euclid.oh"f-ac	3
ME REP/P D # srd			
Accepted Yes	If No, this material was rajected for the following	reasons.	
DWar Kous	Minery a Enterprises Repre	sentativa ADUME	
county/ohio EPA specifications	rk This certifies that the waste spe disposed of in accordance with	cified on this ticket has been properly all local, state and federal regulations	

# PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO. REGULATED ASBESTOS MATERIAL: EPA WASTE SHIPMENT RECORD

K	Q, Waste, Asbestos,	9, NA2212	, PGIII	241692
1. Work site name and mailing address FORMER CLEVELAND TRENCHER 20100 ST CLAIR AVE EUCLID, OH 1105205	GAR 71	r's name Y THOMAS COITER A ON, GH 4	-100	Owner's telephone number 330 -762 -7377
2. Operator's name and address PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO. 5500 Old Brecksville Road. Independence, Ohio 44131		- S-		Operators's telephone numb (216) 642 6040
3. Waste disposal site (WDS) name, mailing MINERVA ENTERERISES 9000 MINERVA RD WAYNESBURG, OH 44688	address, and physical site	e location		WDS phone number 330 -866 -3436
4. Name, and address of responsible agency CLEVELAND DIV OF SIR, 75	S	, CLEVEL	AND, OH	
5. Description of materials		6. Con Number	itainers Type	7. Total quantity cubic meters or cubic ya
ACM BUILDING L	EBRIS 1	ł	DU 19 PSTER	
8. Special handling instructions and addition	- No. 15: 25 10: 10: 10: 10: 10: 10: 10: 10: 10: 10:			
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I here proper shipping name and are classified, paci according to applicable international and gov	ISION ENVIRONME thy declare that the conte ked, marked and labeled	ents of this con , and are in all	nsignment are fully an	
Trineca types name 11	tie	Signature		Date (M/DD/YY)
10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of received Address and telephone no  Mts Borrollo I  Printed/typed name	onen	Signature.	eros Angerro	9 1 / 2 1 - Date (M/DD/YY)
11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of recei Address and telephone no	ipt of materials)	Nee	ND BACE, OH 441	SI
Printed/typed name Tid	tle	Signature		Date (M/DD/YY)
12. Discrepancy indication space	2003/200			
13. Waste disposal site owner or operator. C	ertification of receipt of	asbestos mater	rials by this manifest	except as noted in item

Precision · White

Transporter Yellow

Unloading Area - Pink

MINERVA ENTERPRISES, IN Ticket # 247629 9000 Minawa Rd P.O. Box 709 Date: 09/17/2011 Weynesburg, OH 44688 Customer Name Time 7:45:47 AM Ph: 330-866-3435 Pracision Environmental Company Fax: 330-866-3488 Customer # 224 Gross Weight 73260 Transporter Cooper Disposal Tare Weight: 32500 Truck Type 40 cuyd Roll-off Net Weight(tons) 20.38 Volume Recieved(yards) Truck License # 40 Waste Type Friable Asbestos Location OH, Euclid Minerya Job # Generator Former Cleveland Jaratehry 20100stclaus over ME REP/P.O.# Accepted Yes If No, this material was rejected for the following reasons. Minerva Enterprises Representative certify that all materials meet Stark County/ohio EPA specifications. This cartifies that the waste specified on this ticket has been properly disposed of in accordance with all local, state and federal regulations.

# PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO.

REGULATED ASBESTOS MATERIAL: EPA WASTE SHIPMENT RECORD

RQ, Waste, Asbestos, 9, NA2212, PGIII

	1. Work site name and mailing address FORMER CLEVELAND TRESCRED 20104 ST CLEVE AVE EUGLIO, COL 1108208	Owner's name  DARY THORIN  71 COTTER  ARROW, ON	Section of the sectio	Owner's telephone number
G E N E R	2. Operator's name and address PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO. 5500 Old Brecksville Road. Independence, Ohio 44131			Operators's telephone number (216) 642 6040
A T O R	3. Waste disposal site (WDS) name, mailing address, and p HINTRUA EVERGETIES 9880 HINTRUA ED HINTRUSTIES, OR 44585			WDS phone number まぶじ - 4 & 5 - 2 & 3 場
	4. Name, and address of responsible agency (Local, District CLETELAND DIV OF AIR, 75 EDILYTER			
	5. Description of materials	6, C Number	Containers Type	7. Total quantity cubic meters or cubic yards
	ACM BUILDING DEDR		DUMPSTER	======================================
	8. Special handling instructions and additional information EMERGENCY CONTACT: PRECISION ENVI		16) 642-6040	
	9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked a according to applicable international and government regularity of the state o	ınd labeled, and are in	all respects in proper co	
T R	10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of material			Date (WIDDITT)
A	Address and telephone no		me 1).	_
N S P	Printed by ped name Title	e/ Wifeli	Cayla,	9 - 13 - 11 Date (M/DD/YY)
R T	11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of material Address and telephone no	ls)	11	131
E R	EFRAJN GONZALEZ DRIVE	CR Signature	ren Jongs	1 7-17-11 Date (M/DD/YY)
W A S T E	12. Discrepancy indication space	/	7 2 (	
s	13. Waste disposal site owner or operator. Certification of	receipt of asbestos ma	nterials by this manifest	except as noted in item
I T E	Sharou Dune Title	Signature	Dune	Date (M/DD/V)



00 Minarya Rd. P.O. syneaburg, OH 44668 330-866-3435 x: 330-866-3486	Cu	stomer Name vironmental Company	Date. Time:	09/17/2011 7:30:23 AM	
Customer#	224	Gross Weight	62120		
Transporterr	Cooper Disposel	Tare Weight:	31900		
Truck Type:	40 cuyd Roll-off	Net Weight(fons):	15.11		
Truck License #	003	Volume Recieved(yards):	40		
Location:	EUCIIO OH, Charelend	Waste Type:	Frieble Asb	estos	
Generator. ME REP/P.O.#	Former Cleveland	Minerva Job #	Formercleveland	Hohokooooste Xeuclidonk	laurau
Accepted	Yes If No, this mate	anal was rejected for the following	reasons		
Driver C	Jan X mar	Minery a Enterprises Repra	sentative:	Duna	
County/phio/EPA sp	viels most Stark	This certifies that the waste spe disposed of in accordance with	orified on this ticket he	s been properly	

# PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO.

REGULATED ASBESTOS MATERIAL: EPA WASTE SHIPMENT RECORD

RO, Waste, Asbestos, 9, NA2212, PGIII

		e3603, 7, 1121221.		9100
	1. Work site name and mailing address FORMER CLEVELAND TRENCHER 20100 ST CLAIR AVE EUCLID, OH 1105205	Owner's name GARY THOMAS FI COTTER A ANEON, ON 4	VE	Owner's telephone number 330 -762 -7377
G E N E	Operator's name and address     PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO.     5500 Old Brecksville Road.     Independence, Ohio 44131	04. 200		Operators's telephone number (216) 642 6040
A T O R	3. Waste disposal site (WDS) name, mailing address, and phys MINERVA ENTERDRISES 9000 MINERVA RD WAYNESDURG, ON 44688	sical site location		WDS phone number 330 -866 -3435
	4. Name, and address of responsible agency (Local, District of GLEVELAND DIV OF AIR 75 ERDEVIEW P	r EPA office where no LASA, CLEVEI	otification was sent) LAND , OH	
97	5. Description of materials	6. Cos Number	ntainers Type	7. Total quantity cubic meters or cubic yards
	ACM BUILDING DEBRIS	1	DUMBJER	40YARDS
		-		
e Ka	8. Special handling instructions and additional information EMERGENCY CONTACT: PRECISION ENVIRO	ONMENTAL (21	6) 642-6040	
3	9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that it proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked and according to applicable international and government regularing the state of the state	labeled, and arc in al ons		
T R A	10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of materials) Address and telephone no		≥ N	,
N S P	And Bouzo Dower Printed typed name Title	N.J.P.T.Z. Signature	ROLL OF	9-12-11 Date (M/DD/YY)
R T E R	11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of materials) Address and telephone no  FRAIN GON TALE 2  Printed/typed name  Title	Signatuye	hat fangly	9-17-11 Date (M/DD/YY)
W A S T E	12. Discrepancy indication space	1	1)	
S	13. Waste disposal site owner or operator, Certification of rec	eipt of asbestos mate	rials by this manifest	except 28 noted in item
T E	Should Durne Title	Signature	Junne_	Date (M/DD/YY)

Precision - White

Transporter Yellow

Unloading Area Pink

MINERVA ENTERPI 9000 Minerva Rd. P.O. Waynesburg, OH. 44866 Ph. 330-666-3436 Fax: 330-666-3466	Box 709	Customer Name Environmental Company	Ticket # Dete: Time:	247624 09/17/2011 7:26:34 AM	
Customer#	224	Gross Weight	65360		
Transportan	Cooper Disposal	Tara Weight	31900	1	
Truck Type	40 cuyd Roll-off	Net Weight(tens)	16.73		
Truck License #	003	Volume Recieved(yards):	4	0	
Location	OH, ECILO	Waste Type	Friable As	bestos	
Generator ME REP/P 0 #	Former Cleveland	Minery a Job # Fox	rmerclevelan	d-tehrof-zoloos *euclidoh;	rclair au k fach
Accepted	Yes If No. This	material was rejected for the following rea	isons.		
Driver I certify that all mete County/ohio EPA sp	nan Jarya mals meet Stark eclfications	Minerva Enterprises Represent This certifies that the waste specified disposed of in accordance with all lies.	ed on this ticket ha	All Maria	

# PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO.

REGULATED ASBESTOS MATERIAL: EPA WASTE SHIPMENT RECORD

RO. Waste, Asbestas, 9, NA2212, PGIII

	Ny, mase, Aso	Cotton, 2, 1121221	-,. J	11020
	1. Work site name and mailing address FORMER CLEVELAND TRENCHER 20100 ST CLAIR AVE EVCLID, DH 1105205	Owner's name GARY THOMA 71 COTTER : AKRON, OR	WE	Owner's telephone number
GENE	2. Operator's name and address PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO. 5500 Old Brecksville Road. Independence, Ohio 44131		- 48.	Operators's telephone number (216) 642 6040
R A T O R	3. Waste disposal site (WDS) name, mailing address, and physisine in the state of t	WDS phone number 330 -566-3433		
ing B	4. Name, and address of responsible agency (Local, District or CLEVELAND DIV OF AIR, 75 ERIEVIEW F	r EPA office where r	ofification was sent)	
<u> </u>	5. Description of materials	6. Co	ntainers Type	7 Total quantity cubic meters or cubic yards
10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1	ACM BUILDING DEBRE	/	DUMPSTER	40YAROS
10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1	8. Special handling instructions and additional information EMERGENCY CONTACT: PRECISION ENVIRO  9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I bereby declare that the proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked and according to applicable international and government regulations.    Super Vision   Super Visi	he contents of this co labeled, and are in a	insignment are fully an	
T R A	10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of materials) Address and telephone no			2 12
S P	Printed/typed plante Title	Signature	And the State of t	Date (M/DD/YY)
O R T E R	Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of materials)     Address and telephone no	TATO EP	NOBYCE ON 14	SI.
	Printed/typed name Title	Signature	100	Date (M/DD/YY)
W A S T E	12. Discrepancy indication space			
S	13. Waste disposal site owner or operator. Certification of rec	eipt of asbestos mat	erials by this manifest	except as noted in item
I T E	Sharon Dunne Printed/typed name Title	J. J.	nun	GITIII Date (M/DD/YY)

Precision - White

Transporter - Yellow

Unloading Area - Pink

MINERVA ENTERPR			Ticket #	247623	Į.
Waynesburg, OH #4688 Ph. 330-866-3435		Customer Name Environmental Company	Date Time	09/17/2011 7:21:37 AM	
Fax 330-886-3488	Procision	Custonnaniai Company			
Customer#	224	Gross Weight.	7546	50	
Transporterr	Cooper Disposal	Tara Weight:	3250	00	
Truck Typs:	40 cuyd Roll-off	Nat Waighi(tons)	21.4	8	
Truck License #	8.9	Voluma Recieved(yards)		40	
Location	OH, CHANGERING	Waste Type	Friable A	sbestos	
Generator	Former Cleveland	Minera Job # For	mer cleveta	ndtchra 2010	ostclau ou
ME REP/P.O.#	srd			Aseuch	d chiltaen
Accepted	Has If No, this	natarial was rejected for the following rea	isons		
Diwar		Minerva Enterprises Represen	ntative:	Mune	
County/ohio EPA sp		This certifies that the waste specific disposed of in accordance with all i	ed on this ticket ocal, state and f	has been properly ederal regulations.	

# PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO.

REGULATED ASBESTOS MATERIAL: EPA WASTE SHIPMENT RECORD

	Ny, ruste, Asbe	3103, 7, 1171221	2, x G11x	247626
	1. Work site name and mailing address FORMER CLEVELAND TRENGHER 20100 ST CLAIR AVE EUCLID, OR 1105205	Owner's name HARY THOMAS, 71 COTTER AV AURON, OH 44	E	Owner's telephone number
G E N E R	2. Operator's name and address PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO. 5500 Old Brecksville Road. Independence, Ohio 44131			Operators's telephone number (216) 642 6040
A T O R	3. Waste disposal site (WDS) name, mailing address, and physician and ph			WDS phone number
	4. Name, and address of responsible agency (Local, District or	EPA office where n	otification was sent)	
	5. Description of materials	6, Co Number	ntainers Type	7 Total quantity cubic meters or cubic yards
	ACM BUILDING DEBRIS	1	DUMSTER	40 YARDS
		200		65-
	8. Special handling instructions and additional information EMERGENCY CONTACT: PRECISION ENVIRO	ONMENTAL (21	6) 642-6040	
	9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that the proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked and leaccording to applicable international and government regulation.    Super   Printed/typed name   Title	abeled, and are in a		
T R A N S P	10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of materials) Address and telephone no  Address and telephone no  Title	- Signalary	d Bay B	9-15-11 Date (M/DD/YY)
R T E R	11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of materials) Address and telephone no  Printed/typed name  Title	6415 CR A	INGER RD IDENSEE, OH 4413	9 . / 7 . // Date (M/DD/YY)
W A S T E	12. Discrepancy indication space			
S I T E	13. Waste disposal site owner or operator. Certification of rece	eipt of asbestos mate	erials by this manifest	Date (M/DD/YY)

Precision White

Transporter · Yellow

Unloading Area - Pink

OLOB

MINERVA ENTERPRISES, IN Ticket # 247626 9000 Minarya Rd P O Box 709 Date: 09/17/2011 Waynesburg, OH 44689 **Customer Name** Time 7:35:04 AM Ph: 330-866-3435 Precision Environmental Company Fax: 330-866-3468 Customer# Gross Weight 78100 224 31900 Transporter Cooper Disposal Tare Weight Truck Type: Net Weight(tons). 23.1 40 cuyd Roll-off Volume Recieved(yards) 40 Truck License # 1718 Waste Type Friable Asbestos OH, Euclid Location: Minera Job # formerclevela thehr & 20100 Helaurave Generator. Former Cleveland WE REPIP O.# If No, this material was rejected for the following reasons. Accepted

I certify that all materials meet Stark County/ohio EPA specifications This certifies that the waste specified on this ticket has been properly disposed of in accordance with all local, state and federal regulations

Minerva Enterprises Representativa:

I

#### REGULATED ASBESTOS MATERIAL: EPA WASTE SHIPMENT RECORD

RQ, Waste, Asbestos, 9, NA2212, PGIII 7

247628

	FORMER CLEVELAND TRENCHER 20100 ST CLAIR AVE	Owner's name ARY THOMAS 1 COTTER A MEON, OH 4	ΨE	Owner's telephone number 330 - 752 - 7377
G E N E R	2. Operator's name and address PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO. 5500 Old Brecksville Road. Independence, Ohio 44131		11.5 1 90.5	Operators's telephone number (216) 642 6040
A T O R	3. Waste disposal site (WDS) name, mailing address, and physical manual entreprises 2000 MINERVA ED WAYNESDURS, OH 44633	cal site location		WDS phone number 330 - 866 - 3435
	4. Name, and address of responsible agency (Local, District or	EPA office where	notification was sent)	
		6. C	ontainers	7 Total quantity
	5. Description of materials	Number	Туре	cubic meters or cubic yards
30	ACM BUILDING BEBRIS	/	DUMPSTER	30YARDS
	8. Special handling instructions and additional information EMERGENCY CONTACT: PRECISION ENVIRO  9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that the proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked and la according to applicable international and government regulation    Superior   Superior   Superior	contents of this caled	onsignment are fully an	d accurately described above by ndition for transport by highway  9./3-// Date (M/DD/YY)
T R A N S P O	10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of materials) Address and telephone no STEVEN FELLER Printed/typed.name Title	Signature	the Feel	Date (M/DD/YY)
R T E R	11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of materials) Address and telephone no  STEVEN FEIDER DRIVER Printed/typed name	SATS GR. INDEPER	ANGEN RD PRINCE, OH 4413 Falls	7/17/1/ Date (M/DD/YY)
W A S T E	12. Discrepancy indication space			
S	13. Waste disposal site owner or operator. Certification of recei	ipt of asbestos mai	terials by this manifest	except as noted in item
T E	Shavon Dunne Printed/typed name Title	Sjgnature	June	Date (M/DD/YV)

Precision · White

Transporter Yellow

Unloading Area · Pink

Ticket # 247628 MINERVA ENTERPRISES, IN 9000 Minerya Rd. P.O. Box 709 Dete: 09/17/2011 Waynesburg, OH 44608 Customer Name 7:41:25 AM Time Ph: 330-886-3435 Precision Environmental Company Fax: 330-898-3489 Gross Weight Customer # 224 Tare Weight Transporterr. Cooper Disposal Net Weight(tons) Truck Type. 30 cuyd Roll-off Voluma Recievad(yards) Truck License # 007 Waste Type Fnable Asbastos OH, Euclid Location Minerya Job # Generator Former Cleveland ME REPIP 0# Accepted Yes If No, this material was rejected for the following reasons Minerva Enterprises Representative: This cartifies that the waste specified on this licket has been properly disposed of in accordance with all local, state and faderal regulations. I certify that all materials meet Stark County/ohio EPA specifications

# PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO.

#### REGULATED ASBESTOS MATERIAL: EPA WASTE SHIPMENT RECORD

RQ, Waste, Asbestos, 9, NA2212, PGIII

	1. Work site name and mailing address FORMER GLEVELAND TRENCHER 20100 ST CLAIR AVE EUGLID, OH 1105205	Owner's name ANY THOMAS I COTTTEN AV NROW, OH 44	-000 Tanon	Owner's telephone number
G E N E R	2. Operator's name and address PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO. 5500 Old Brecksville Road. Independence, Ohio 44131			Operators's telephone number (216) 642 6040
A T O	3. Waste disposal site (WDS) name, mailing address, and physiminerva. Enterprises 9000 MINERVA RD WAYNESBURG, OH 44688	cal site location		WDS phone number
	4. Name, and address of responsible agency (Local, District or	EPA office where	notification was sent)	
	7 20 E 4 S S S S S	6 6	ontainers	7. Total quantity
	5. Description of materials	Number	Type	cubic meters or cubic yards
	ACM BUILDING DEBRIS	/	DUMPSTER	40YARDS
		*		
Ì	8. Special handling instructions and additional information EMERGENCY CONTACT: PRECISION ENVIRO	ONMENTAL (2	16) 642-6040	
	9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that the proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked and is according to applicable international and government regulation.    KENNY   JATES   SUPERIOR     Printed/typed name   Title	abeled, and are in a		
T R A N	10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of materials) Address and telephone no	Q.(	70.0	) 9/14/11
S P	H HADRACHIK DRIVER Title	Signature	moracy	Date (M/DD/YY)
O R T E R	11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of materials) Address and telephone no	6415 CF.	eros. Anger RD Odrvie ohvai	9/12/11
1000	Printed/typed name Title	Signature	~ inay	Date (M/DD/YY)
W A S T E	12. Discrepancy indication space			
s	13. Waste disposal site owner or operator. Certification of rece	ipt of asbestos mat	terials by this manifest	except as noted in item
T E	Shayon Duniu Printed/typed name Title	J. J.	unne	9/17/11 Date (M/DD/XX)

MINERVA ENTERPR 9000 Minerva Rd. P.D. I Weynesburg, OH 44666 Ph: 330-866-3436 Fax: 330-866-3486	30x 709	Customer Name n Environmental Comp	any	Ticket # Date: Time	247627 09/17/2011 7:98:07 AM
Customer #	224	Gros	s Weight	7196	0
Transporten	Cooper Disposal	Tai	s Weight	3150	0 -
Truck Type:	40 cuyd Roll-off	Nel We	ight(tons):	20.2	3
Truck License #	1755	Volume Recie	rad(yards):	1	40
Location	OH, Euclid		aste Type	Friable A	sbastos
Generator ME REP/P 0 #	Former Cleveland	Mine	Form	ercloveland	tohra 201005tclaur on
Accepted.	Yes If No. th	metenal was rejected for t	he following reaso	05	
Driver. (	Delak	Minery a Enterp	rises Representa	IN A	Dune
i certify that all mater County/phio EPA spe	ials meet Stark cifications	This certifies that the disposed of in according			

# PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO. REGULATED ASBESTOS MATERIAL: EPA WASTE SHIPMENT RECORD

20100 ST CLAIR AVE EUGLID, OR 1105205  2. Operator's name and address PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO. 5500 Old Brecksville Road. Independence, Obio 44131	SAMPO'R HAMPAS FI COTTER A AKRON, OH 4	, TRUSTEE VE 4305	Owner's telephone number  Operators's telephone number (216) 642 6040
PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO. 5500 Old Brecksville Road. Independence, Ohio 44131  3. Waste disposabile (WPS) name, mailing address, and ph		3	
MATHESDURG, DH 44688	ysical site location		WDS phone number
4. Nanic, and address of responsible agency (Local, District	or EPA office where	polification ivas sent)	7.31
5. Description of materials	6. C	ontainers	7 Total quantity
	Number	Туре	cubic meters or cubic yard
ACM BUILDING DEBRIS		DUMPSTER	Did
			24 2 25
Special handling instructions and additional information     EMERGENCY CONTACT: PRECISION ENVII      OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that     proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked and     according to applicable international and government regula	the contents of this c d labeled, and arc in tions	onsignment are fully an	
Printed/typed name  SUPER VI	Signature		Date (M/DD/YY)
10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of materials) Address and telephone no  Security Filter Delle Title Printed/typed name	R Nenature	DEVICES.	9/15/11 Date (M/DD/YY)
11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of materials) Address and telephone no  Act of Boulso  Printed typed name  Title	INDEVE	ANGER RD NDENCE OH 6413	G-(2-// Date (M/DD/YY)
12. Discrepancy indication space		2	-
13. Waste disposal site owner or operator. Certification of re	eceipt of asbestos ma	terials by this manifest	except as noted in item

Precision - White

Transporter Yellow

Unloading Area - Pink

Ticket # MINERVA ENTERPRISES, IN 247657 9000 Minerya Rd. P.O. Box 709 Date 09/17/2011 Waynesburg, OH 44688 **Customer Name** 10:48:15 AM Tima Ph: 330-866-3435 Precision Environmental Company Fax 330-866-3466 76620 Gross Weight. Customer # 224 Tare Weight 42820 Transporterr Cooper Disposal Net Weight(tens) 16.9 Truck Type 30 cuyd Roll-off Volume Recieved(yards). 30 Truck License # 6 Waste Type Fnable Asbestos Location OH, Euclid Minery a Job # ave euclid, oh f-ac Generator Former Cleveland ME REP/P.O.# srd If No, this material was rejected for the following reasons. Accepted Yes Drwar Minery a Enterprises Representative: This certifies that the waste specified on this ticket has been properly disposed of in accordance with all local, state and federal regulations. I certify that all materials meet Stack County/oble EPA specifications.

REGULATED ASBESTOS MATERIAL: EPA WASTE SHIPMENT RECORD

RQ, Wa	ste, Asbestos, 9, 1	NA2212, PGIII $7$	47656
1. Work site name and mailing address FORMER CLEVELAND TRENCHER 20100 ST GLAIR AVE EUCLID, OH 1105205	71 COTT	DMAS, TRUSTEE	Owner's telephone number
Operator's name and address     PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO.     5500 Old Brecksville Road.     Independence, Ohio 44131			Operators's telephone number (216) 642 6040
3. Waste disposal site (WDS) name, mailing address MINERVA ENTERPRISES BOOD MINERVA RD WATNESBURG, OH 44688	s, and physical site loca	ition	WDS phone number 330 -865 -3435
4. Name, and address of responsible agency (Local,	District or EPA office	where notification was sent)	
5. Description of materials		6. Containers	7 Total quantity
ACM BUILDING DEB.	Numl	oer Type  OUMPSTER	cubic meters or cubic yards
			,
8. Special handling instructions and additional info EMERGENCY CONTACT: PRECISION  9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby decl proper shipping name and are classified, packed, ma according to applicable international and government  KENNY YATES SUPA	ENVIRONMENT	of this consignment are fully are in all respects in proper	
Printed/typed name Title	Śi	gnature	Date (M/DD/YY)
10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of m Address and telephone no	vef	Last Dans	9-15-11
Printed/typed name Title  11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of m	naterials) 641	FALSE CRANGER RD	Date (M/DD/YY)
Address and telephone no			
Milan BATTALLIA DI	river 6	Mal Sun	9 · 17 · 11  Date (M/DD/YY)
Miles BATTALCIA DI	river 6	Malson	
Miles BATTALCIA DI Printed/typed name	river /	mature Told	Date (M/DD/YY)



INERVA ENTERPR 300 Minerva Rd. P.O. /eynesburg, OH 44698 h: 330-868-3435 ex: 330-868-3488	Box 709	Precision	Customer lon Environment		npany	Da	cket# ate: me:	247656 09/17/2011 10:42:43 AM
Customer#	224			G	ross Weight		6174	Ô
Transporter	Cooper Dis	posal			Tare Weight		3190	0
Truck Type	40 cuyd Re	III-off		Net	Weight(tons):		14.9	2
Truck Licanse #	1718			Volume Ra	claved(yards):			10
Location	OH Euclid				Waste Type.		Friable A	sbestos
Generator	Former Cle	valand		M	inerva Job #	ave*eu	clid,oh"f-a	c
ME REP/P 0,#	srd							
Accepted	Yas	if No, th	is material wa	s rejected f	or the following	reasons.		

I cartify that all materials meet Stark County/ohio EPA specifications

Minerva Enterprises Representative:

This certifies that the waste specified on this ticket has been properly disposed of in accordance with all local, state and federal regulations

# PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO. REGULATED ASBESTOS MATERIAL: EPA WASTE SHIPMENT RECORD

	RQ, Waste, Asbe	estos, 9, NA221	<sup>2, PGIII</sup> 7	Y7455
	1. Work site name and mailing address FORMER CLEVELAND TRENCHER 20100 ST CLAIR AVE EUCLID, OH 1105205	Owner's name EARY THOMAS 11 COTTER AV AKRON, OH 44	YE	Owner's telephone number
G E N E	2. Operator's name and address PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO. 5500 Old Brecksville Road. Independence, Ohio 44131			Operators's telephone number (216) 642 6040
R A T O R	3. Waste disposal site (WDS) name, mailing address, and phys MINERVA ENTERPRISES 9000 MINERVA RD MAINESOURG, OH 44688	sical site location		WDS phone number 130 - 866 - 3438
	4. Name, and address of responsible agency (Local, District or	EPA office where	notification was sent)	
	5 Description of anti-data	6. C	ontainers	7 Total quantity
	5. Description of materials	Number	Туре	cubic meters or cubic yards
	ACM BUILDING DERRIS	1	DUMPSTER	40/ARDS
				2) L <del>a 1</del> 000
10				A44:
	8. Special handling instructions and additional information EMERGENCY CONTACT: PRECISION ENVIRO	ONMENTAL (2	16) 642-6040	
	OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that the proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked and according to applicable international and government regulation.	labeled, and are in a		
	Printed/typed name ATES SUPERVIS	SON Signature	7/2)	9-16-11 Date (M/DD/YY)
T R A N S P	10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of materials) Address and telephone no  ADDRAGA K  Printed/typed name  Title		adra	Date (M/DD/YY)
R T E R	11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of materials) Address and telephone no  A DORACTIL  Printed/typed name  Title	A Name of Control	ANGER RD. RDENCE, OH 4413 Lhachy	S / (7/ 1/ Date (M/DD/YY)
W A S T E	12. Discrepancy indication space			
s	13. Waste disposal site owner or operator. Certification of rec	eipt of asbestos mat	terials by this manifest	except as noted in item
I T E	Shuron Junne Printed/typed name Title	Signature	Dunne	9 17 11 Date (M/DD/YY)

Precision White

Transporter - Yellow

Unloading Area Pink

Signature



NERVA ENTERPR 30 Minerva Rd. P.O. aynasburg, OH 44688 330-866-3435 x 330-866-3468	Bex 709	Custome	r Nama mantal Company	Ticket Date Time	0	247655 9/17/2011 5.38:25 AM
Customer#	224		Gross Weight.		89600	
Transporterr.	Cooper Disposel		Tare Weight		31500	
Truck Type:	40 cuyd Roll-off		Net Weight(tons)		29.05	
Truck License #	1755		Volume Recieved(yards).		40	
Location	OH, Euclid		Waste Type:	Fr	iable Asbes	tos
Generator	Former Cleveland		Minery a Job #	ave euclid	oh"f-ac	
ME REPÆ D#	ard					

I certify that all materials meet Stark County/ohio EPA specifications. Minerva Enterprises Representative:

This cartifies that the waste specified on this tigket has been properly disposed of in accordance with all local, state and federal regulations.

06086

REGULATED ASBESTOS MATERIAL: EPA WASTE SHIPMENT RECORD

RQ, Waste, Asbestos, 9, NA2212, PGIII

	Work site name and mailing address     FURLIER CLEVELAND TRENCHER	Owner's name		Owner's telephone number
	20100 ST CLAIR AVE	BARY THOMAS IL COTTER A	TRUSTEE .	130-762-7377
	EUCLID, OH	AKRON, OH 44	4305	
	1105205			
G E N E	2. Operator's name and address PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO. 5500 Old Brecksville Road. Independence, Ohio 44131			Operators's telephone number (216) 642 6040
R A	2 Wast James Leite (WDC) and the distance of the	doubleton because the		WDS phone number
T	3. Waste disposal site (WDS) name, mailing address, and phys	acai site location	9	130 -866 -3435
O R	DOGO MINERVA RD WAYNESBURG, OH 44688			
	MILES AND RESIDENCE & THE PARTY OF THE PARTY			
	4. Name, and address of responsible agency (Local, District or	r EPA office where i	notification was sent)	
	CALVELAND DIV OF RIR, 75 ERIEVIEW VII	STAR, CLEVEL	AND THE	
		6. Co	ontainers	7. Total quantity
	5. Description of materials	Number	Туре	cubic meters or cubic yards
	ACM BUILDING DEBRIS	1	DUMPSTER	300 YARDS
	8. Special handling instructions and additional information		-	
	EMERGENCY CONTACT: PRECISION ENVIRO	ONMENTAL (2	16) 642-6040	
	9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that the	e contents of this ea	uncionment are fully at	d accurately described above by
	proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked and	labeled, and are in a		
	according to applicable international and government regulati	ons		0 0 0 11
	Printed/typed name / ATES SUPERV	SOR Signature	7/0	Date (M/DD/YY)
T	10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of materials)			
R A	Address and telephone no	$\cap$ $\cap$	\ , ,	A I I
N S	A HONACHIK DRIVER	W	2 2 2 2	1 9/16/U
P	Printed/typed name Title	Signature		Date (M/DD/YY)
O R	11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of materials)	6415 CTR	ANGER RD	1
T E	Address and telephone no		DENCE, OH 4413	
R	Mile Barrolus Down	11	1 6	9.20.11
	Printed/typed name Title	Signature	1842	Date (M/DD/YY)
w	12. Discrepancy indication space			
AS				
T				
E			W was a factor of the same and	
S	13. Waste disposal site owner or operator. Certification of rec	eipt of asbestos mat	terials by this manifest	except as noted in item
Т	Vision I mans	K Wil	HI.	9-21
E	Printed/typed name	Signature	THE STATE OF THE S	Date (M/DD/YY)

INERVA ENTERPA 00 Minerva Rd. P.O. (aynesburg, OH 44698 v. 330-868-3488 ax: 330-866-3488	Box 709 Cust	omer Name renmental Company	Ticket # Date Time	247709 09/20/2011 6:56:28 AM
Customer#	224	Gross Weight:	8630	00
Transporter	Cooper Disposal	Tare Weight	3150	00
Truck Type	30 cuys Roll-off	Net Weight(tons)	27	4
Truck License #	1718	Volume Recieved(yards).		30
Location	OH, Euclid	Waste Type:	Frieble A	Asbestos
Generator	20100 St Clair Ava	Minerva Job #	ave*euclid,oh*f-s	ac .
ME REPIP 0#	kII			
Accepted	Yes If No, this materi	al was rejected for the following	reasons	
Omes The	UBn)	Minerva Enterprises Repre	santative.	Soft
I certify that all mate County/ohio EPA sp	rials meet Stark	This certifies that the waste spe disposed of in accordance with	icified on this ficker all local, state and fi	has been properly

06085

REGULATED ASBESTOS MATERIAL: EPA WASTE SHIPMENT RECORD

RQ, Waste, Asbestos, 9, NA2212, PGIII

KQ, Was	te, Asbestos, 9, NA221.	2,1 0111	41100
1. Work site name and mailing address FORMER SEVELAND TRENCHER 20100 ST CLAIR AVE EUCLID, OH 1105205	Owner's name SARY THOMAS, V1 COTTER AV AKRON, DH 44		Owner's telephone number
Operator's name and address     PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO.     5500 Old Brecksville Road.     Independence, Ohio 44131			Operators's telephone number (216) 642 6040
3. Waste disposal site (WDS) name, mailing address, MINERVA ENTERPRISES 3000 MINERVA RD MAYNESBURG, OH 44688	, and physical site location	•	WDS phone number 130 -868 -3435
4. Name, and address of responsible agency (Local, I	District or EPA office where n	otification was sent)	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
5. Description of materials		ntainers	7. Total quantity
ACM BUILDING DEBR	Number	Type  DUMPSTEA	cubic meters or cubic yard
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby decla proper shipping name and are classified, packed, man according to applicable international and government	rked and labeled, and are in a		
Printed/typed name / ATES SUFE	RUISON Signature	1/2	) 9./6-// Date (M/DD/YY)
10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of ma Address and telephone no  Printed/typed name  Title		Ele	Date (M/DD/XY)
			Date (M/DD/X 1)
11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of ma Address and telephone no  Millia Barrollia Dri Printed/typed name	aterials) 6415 CRA	INGER RD	1
Milka Borrollia Dri	ven All	MOSER RD IDENCE OF SALIS	9:20-11